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322 Citius 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 16,0 73,48 25,2 174,783

Ben LEUWER 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 9,0 8,0 8,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 16,0 6,5 7,0 16,0 76,09 1

301 Absolut Gold HDC 9,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 74,35 26,1 273,912

Nicolas TOUZAINT 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 73,48 5

348 Gauguin du Busson 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 16,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 75,65 27,0 373,041

Nicolas TOUZAINT 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 70,43 17

323 Coloree de Poteau Z 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 71,96 27,1 472,938

Alexis GOURY 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 15,0 73,91 4

403 Victoria 108 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 71,52 27,1 472,939

Nadine MARZAHL 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 12,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 74,35 3

388 Niagara de Champenotte 8,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 72,39 27,2 672,837

Hedda VOGLER 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 73,26 6

337 Feizleunn Saint Paer 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 69,78 27,4 772,6117

Victor LEVECQUE 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 75,43 2

370 Hooney d'Arville 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 16,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 73,04 27,7 872,284

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,52 11

345 Gainsbourg de Bedon 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 13,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 69,78 28,6 971,4118

Stephane LANDOIS 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 73,04 7

393 Pumpkin de la Liniere 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,65 28,8 1071,2013

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 16,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,74 8

310 Bronco NRW 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 72,83 28,8 1071,205

Arne BERGENDAHL 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,57 25

397 Ris de Talm 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 15,0 8,0 6,0 15,0 71,52 28,9 1271,099

Antonia BAUMGART 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 70,65 15

377 Lamango 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 16,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,83 29,0 1470,985

Antonia BAUMGART 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 69,13 28

316 Cascamara 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 70,43 29,0 1370,9814

Ingrid KLIMKE 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,52 11

354 Great Twist d'Ive Z 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 7,5 6,5 15,0 71,09 29,4 1570,6511

Julia KRAJEWSKI 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 7,5 8,0 14,0 70,22 18
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378 Lanzelot 142 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 70,87 29,7 1670,3312

Jana LEHMKUHL 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,78 21

405 Zuccini Mn 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,70 29,8 1770,2225

Ben LEUWER 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,74 8

363 Hatomic de Hus 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,22 29,8 1870,2215

Nicolas TOUZAINT 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 70,22 18

311 Call Me Senorita 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,91 30,0 2070,0023

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 4,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 71,09 13

374 Jard 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,57 30,0 1970,0020

Pia LEUWER 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 70,43 16

400 Thorsten 3 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,22 30,5 2169,4615

Jérôme ROBINÉ 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 15,0 8,0 7,0 14,0 68,70 30

356 Gulliver des Lones 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 5,5 10,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,96 30,7 2269,3540

Alexis GOURY 8,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,5 16,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 71,74 8

366 Hermes du Gevaudan 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 68,48 31,0 2369,0226

Stephane LANDOIS 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 6,0 7,5 15,0 69,57 24

359 Hanami 4 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 4,0 6,5 14,0 66,96 31,1 2468,9140

Pia LEUWER 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 4,0 6,5 14,0 70,87 14

385 Neko d'Au Cerfs 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,04 31,1 2468,9128

Ornella RIETJENS 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,78 21

305 As Boy de Kappa 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,83 31,2 2668,8031

Charlotte BORDAS 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,78 21

332 Diego TH 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 69,57 31,4 2768,5919

Merel BLOM-HULSMAN 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 10,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,61 36

317 Caspara 6 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 69,35 31,6 2868,3721

Konstantin HARTING 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,39 40

381 Livya Ea OLD 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,91 31,7 2968,2623

Rebecca-Juana GERKEN 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,61 36

353 Grand Quartier 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 13,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,04 31,9 3068,1528

Jonas DE VERICOURT 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,26 33
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368 Hildare Regarde Moi 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,74 32,2 3167,8345

Danielle MCCORMACK 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 68,91 29

371 Hot Stuff du Loir 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,43 32,3 3567,7261

Christopher SIX 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 16,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 20

357 Gunpowder du Leou 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 10,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,83 32,3 3267,7231

Camille LEJEUNE 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 67,61 36

335 Eppo 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,96 32,3 3267,7240

Maartje VAN RIEL 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 4,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 14,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,48 31

303 Adagio For Strings 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,87 32,3 3267,7254

Alexis GOMEZ 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,57 25

398 Secret IV 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,17 32,4 3667,6135

Beat SAX 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 68,04 34

383 Lortero 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 4,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 15,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,04 32,5 3767,5028

Merel BLOM-HULSMAN 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,96 45

361 Happy Happy de Septon 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 65,65 32,5 3767,5058

Claire NOSAL 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 14,0 7,5 6,0 14,0 69,35 27

327 Creed 5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,17 32,7 3967,2835

Maj-Jonna ZIEBELL 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 67,39 40

347 Garcon 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,96 32,7 3967,2840

Tim PRICE 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,61 36

380 Lester Ckv 8,0 2,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 11,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,52 32,7 3967,2849

Caroline HARRIS 8,0 3,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,04 34

369 Hitchqote du Coudray 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,09 32,7 4267,2852

Astier NICOLAS 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,48 31

376 Kaaiman van de Kooldries 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,26 32,9 4367,0727

Lander VAN DEN BROECK 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,87 52

315 Caryotype Blanc 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,17 33,3 4466,7435

Camille LEJEUNE 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,30 47

362 Harly 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 7,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,96 33,5 4566,5240

Maartje SIEMONS 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 66,09 49
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391 Pazzo van Bost 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 14,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,65 33,5 4566,5260

Giel VANHOUCHE 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 67,39 40

329 Dark Desire GS 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 15,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 67,17 33,6 4766,4139

Emma BRÜSSAU 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,65 56

307 Benedetta 6 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 16,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 69,13 33,7 4866,3022

Libussa LÜBBEKE 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 5,5 7,0 13,0 63,48 74

302 ACSI Moreno Grove 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 33,8 4966,2055

Janneke BOONZAAIJER 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,52 46

399 Sir Scotty 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,74 33,8 4966,2047

Ann-Catrin BIERLEIN 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,65 56

340 Fleur de Lilas 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,78 33,9 5166,0963

Quentin FAUCHEUR 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,39 40

384 My Locky 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,74 34,0 5265,9845

Brooke DOUGALL 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,22 61

358 Haia du Loir 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,5 14,0 67,61 34,0 5265,9833

Christopher SIX 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,35 68

330 Dia Divina FRH 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 67,39 34,0 5265,9834

Nadine MARZAHL 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 11,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,57 66

321 Church'ile 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,09 34,1 5565,8752

Arthur MARX 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,65 56

342 Formidable 62 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 8,0 14,0 4,0 5,0 13,0 65,87 34,1 5565,8755

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 4,0 5,0 13,0 65,87 52

325 Condex 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 8,0 14,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,74 34,2 5865,7647

Claire VAN RIEL 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,78 64

338 Fervaal des Isles 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,13 34,2 5765,7667

Stephane LANDOIS 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 15,0 6,5 7,5 14,0 67,39 40

350 Good Moussardiere 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,87 34,2 5865,7655

Christopher SIX 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 12,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,65 56

365 Heliot du Casteras Aa 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 66,52 34,4 6065,6549

Cyril GAVRILOVIC 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,78 64
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394 QC Rock And Roll 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 16,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 67,17 34,4 6065,6535

Camille THUAL 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 64,13 71

395 Questo van Alsingen 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 13,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 34,6 6265,4362

Kris VERVAECKE 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 65,87 51

402 Veloumani Tess Ly 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 7,5 13,0 64,78 34,7 6465,3363

Aliene RUYTER 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,87 52

396 Quincent 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 10,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,65 34,7 6365,3358

Ben LEUWER 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 65,00 62

372 Ibsen 27 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,57 34,8 6565,2265

Hedwig WIKSTRÖM 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,87 52

324 Come On Lotti 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,57 34,9 6665,1165

Ann-Catrin BIERLEIN 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 12,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,65 56

319 Chica Naika 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,5 14,0 4,0 7,0 13,0 63,91 34,9 6665,1168

Emily YOUNG-JAMIESON 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 5,0 7,5 13,0 66,30 47

406 Oxygene Courtier 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,91 35,0 6865,0068

Virginie CAULIER 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,09 49

331 Diddel 5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,91 35,9 7064,1368

Alexis GOMEZ 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,35 68

312 Camelot du Nord 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 12,0 4,0 7,5 14,0 66,09 35,9 6964,1351

Camille COLLET VIDAL 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 11,0 4,0 6,5 13,0 62,17 85

309 Bonmahon Silver Vixen 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 61,96 36,5 7163,4883

Kato DE SMIDT 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,00 62

355 Guerland du Terroir 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 62,39 36,6 7363,3779

Arthur MARX 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,35 68

344 Gabanna des Denizons 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,04 36,6 7263,3775

Bastien COMMECY 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,70 73

339 First de Montiege 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 18,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,48 36,6 7363,3771

Luc CHATEAU 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 3,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 16,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 63,26 78

334 Ella M 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 62,17 36,6 7363,3780

Tabea-Marie MEINERS 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,57 66
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318 Charmain Ph Z 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 63,26 37,0 7663,0474

Rina VAN DER KOLK 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 12,0 5,0 6,5 13,0 62,83 80

343 Frank White 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,83 37,0 7663,0476

Lutz BERGENDAHL 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,26 77

320 Chivas du Loir 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 12,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,48 37,2 7862,8371

Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,17 86

392 Piltown Harry 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 6,5 6,0 12,0 63,48 37,3 8062,7273

Noémi Viola DOERFER 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,96 88

352 Graffiti des Loups 7,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 3,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 61,30 37,3 7962,7288

Bastien COMMECY 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 12,0 6,5 5,0 13,0 64,13 71

333 Donnacelli 4 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,61 37,4 8162,6177

Jana SCHOUPAL 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,61 81

401 Tullibards You Make Me Feel 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,74 37,4 8262,6186

Katja WEIMANN 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 7,0 6,5 12,0 63,48 76

